M&V Summit Participants 

November  5th – 7th, 2003

New York City, NY

	Name: Ron Araujo
Company: Select Energy Services, Inc.
Phone: 860 665-3211 x211
Email: araujrj@selectenergy.com
	Name: Robert Baugh
Company: ORNL
Phone: 865-574-7639
Email: baughrn@ornl.gov

	Name: Michael Beccaria
Company: NORESCO
Phone: 770-395-0342
Email: mbeccaria@noresco.com
	Name: Rod Bridgeman
Company: 

Phone: 

Email: 

	Name: Ward Carter
Company: NREL sub
Phone: 

Email: cward@eisresource.com
	Name: Gene Crank
Company: US Navy
Phone: 

Email: eugene.crank@navy.mil

	Name: Michael Cross
Company: AFCESA
Phone: 850-283-6481
Email: Michael.Cross@tyndall.af.mil
	Name: Jerry Culbert
Company: Select Energy Services, Inc.
Phone: 508-653-0456 x1289
Email: jculbert@selectenergysi.com

	Name: Charlie Culp
Company: Energy Systems Laboratory
Phone: 979-458-2654
Email: cculp@tamu.edu
	Name: Doug Dahle
Company: NREL
Phone: 303-384-7513
Email: douglas_dahle@nrel.gov

	Name: Danette Delmastro
Company: US DOE
Phone: 202-586-7632
Email: Danette.Delmastro@ee.doe.gov
	Name: Charles Dorgan
Company: Fransworth Group
Phone: 608-827-6880
Email: cedorgan@wisc.edu

	Name: Gordon Drawer
Company: US DOE
Phone: 312-886-8572
Email: gordon.drawer@ee.doe.gov
	Name: Clayton Dumcum
Company: Chevron Energy Solutions
Phone: 651-905-5751
Email: cdumcum@chevrontexaco.com

	Name: Randy Duncan
Company: US Navy
Phone: 805-982-6009
Email: Randall.Duncan@navy.mil
	Name: Steve Dunnivant
Company: NREL Sub
Phone: 509-783-5176
Email: steved@emp2.com

	Name: John Evarts
Company: NORESCO
Phone: 802-349-9072
Email: jevarts@noresco.com
	Name: Sam Farouz
Company: Sempra Energy Solutions
Phone: 713-361-7613
Email: sfarouz@semprasolutions.com

	Name: Sharon Gill
Company: US DOE
Phone: 303-275-4846
Email: sharon.gill@ee.doe.gov
	Name: Mark Halverson
Company: PNNL
Phone: 617-7254 x 26
Email: mark.halverson@pnl.gov

	Name: K. Quinn Hart
Company: AFCESA
Phone: 850-283-6361
Email: Quinn.Hart@tyndall.af.mil
	Name: Tom Hattery
Company: US DOE
Phone: 215-370-1362
Email: Tom.Hattery@ee.doe.gov

	Name: Jimmy Haywood
Company: US Army
Phone: 256-895-1719 x1140
Email: jimmy.c.haywood@hnd01.usace.army.mil
	Name: Kristin Heinemeier
Company: Energy Systems Laboratory
Phone: 210-534-7227
Email: kristin-h@tamu.edu

	Name: Max Hogan
Company: Naval Facility Engineering Service Center
Phone: 805-982-1557
Email: hoganmm@nfesc.navy.mil
	Name: Dave Howard
Company: NREL
Phone: 202-646-5221
Email: dave.howard@nrel.gov

	Name: John Johnson
Company: ConEd Solutions
Phone: 

Email: johnsonjohn@conedsolutions.com
	Name: Roger Johnson
Company: Fransworth Group
Phone: 608-827-6880
Email: rjohnson@f-w.com

	Name: Randy Jones
Company: US DOE
Phone: 303-275-4814
Email: randy.jones@ee.doe.gov
	Name: Scott Judson
Company: NORESCO
Phone: 617-542-8567 x126
Email: sjudson@noresco.com

	Name: Tim Kehrli
Company: NREL Sub
Phone: 425-822-6317
Email: tkehrli@nwlink.com
	Name: Julia Kelley
Company: ORNL
Phone: 865-574-1013
Email: kelleyjs@ornl.gov

	Name: Paul King
Company: US DOE
Phone: 617-565-9712
Email: paul.king@ee.doe.gov
	Name: Satish Kumar
Company: LBNL
Phone: 202-646-7953
Email: SKumar@lbl.gov

	Name: Lydia Kupersmith
Company: GSA
Phone: 202-708-7877
Email: Lydiakupersmith@aol.com
	Name: Robert Lesch, Jr.
Company: Measuring and Monitoring Services, Inc.
Phone: 732-530-3280
Email: rlesch@mmsinc.com

	Name: William Lintner
Company: US DOE
Phone: 202-586-3120
Email: William.Lintner@ee.doe.gov
	Name: Jose Maniwang
Company: US Navy
Phone: 202-685-9255
Email: maniwangjv@navfac.navy.mil

	Name: Claudia Marchione
Company: US DOE
Phone: 215-656-6967
Email: Claudia.Marchione@ee.doe.gov
	Name: Darryl Matsui
Company: Naval Facility Engineering Service Center
Phone: 619-532-3985
Email: matsuids@nfesc.navy.mil

	Name: Robert McMillin
Company: Siemens
Phone: 713-462-9071
Email: robert.mcmillin@siemens.com
	Name: Linda Mesaros
Company: ORNL Sub
Phone: 843-452-6428
Email: linmesaros@aol.com

	Name: Teresa Nealon
Company: NREL
Phone: 303-384-7486
Email: teresa_nealon@nrel.gov
	Name: Bonnie Piest
Company: Johnson Controls
Phone: 425-398-6960
Email: Bonnie.L.Piest@jci.com

	Name: Jeff Puffer
Company: Exelon
Phone: 

Email: jpuffer@exelonservicesfederal.com
	Name: Ab Ream
Company: US DOE
Phone: 202-586-7230
Email: ab.ream@ee.doe.gov

	Name: Wilson Reynolds
Company: NREL Sub
Phone: 719-634-6616
Email: dosbobos@aol.com
	Name: Jose J. Sanchez, Jr.
Company: Trane Global Controls and Contracting
Phone: 915-833-5055
Email: jsanchez@trane.com

	Name: Balaji Santhanakrishnan
Company: Brooks Energy and Sustainability Lab
Phone: 210-534-7227 x45
Email: balajisk@tamu.edu
	Name: Dale Sartor
Company: LBNL
Phone: 510-486-5988
Email: DASartor@lbl.gov

	Name: Margaret Selig
Company: Herlihy Corporation
Phone: 704-522-3821
Email: MSelig@HerlihyCorp.com
	Name: Gary Snead
Company: Trigen Energy Services
Phone: 410-649-2201
Email: gsnead@trigen.com

	Name: Mark Stetz
Company: Nexant, Inc.
Phone: 970-385-4932
Email: mstetz@nexant.com
	Name: Tatiana Strajnic
Company: US DOE
Phone: 202-5869230
Email: tatiana.strajnic@ee.doe.gov

	Name: Cyndi Vallina
Company: Office of Management and Budget
Phone: 

Email: 
	Name: Phil Voss
Company: NREL
Phone: 303-384-7544
Email: philip_voss@nrel.gov

	Name: David Ward
Company: Energy Engineering & Design, Inc.
Phone: 508-405-1946
Email: david.ward@rcn.com
	Name: Lia Webster
Company: Nexant, Inc.
Phone: 303-402-2493
Email: lwebster@nexant.com

	Name: Kirby Wilcher
Company: ORNL
Phone: 865-574-0429
Email: wilcherkl@ornl.gov
	Name: David Williams
Company: HQ, US Army
Phone: 703-428-6175
Email: David.Williams2@hqda.army.mil

	Name: Charlie Williams
Company: LBNL
Phone: 510-495-2892
Email: CHWilliams@lbl.gov
	Name: Joyce Ziesler
Company: US DOE
Phone: 303-275-4725
Email: joyce.ziesler@go.doe.gov
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